

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE – DESCRIPTION</u>
---------------	---------------------------

\$544,095.00	06/18/09 (Council) – Original contract for construction contract
--------------	--

\$101,176.14	07/29/10 (Council) – Proposed Change Order #1
--------------	---

\$645,271.14	Total Contract Authorization
--------------	------------------------------

CONTRACT HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE – DESCRIPTION (CO% / CUMULATIVE CO%)</u>
---------------	--

\$544,095.00	06/18/09 (Council) – Original contract for construction contract
--------------	--

\$544,095.00	Total Contract Authorization
--------------	------------------------------